

7.
Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON ACCOUNT BILL					
Name of work					
Const. of Road from					
West of Barwa Oha to					
Veribin Tola					
Scheme:- MMGSY					

Agreement No:- 175-SBD/MMGSY/
2021-22

Agency :- Anup Ranjan,
At-Ward No. 23,
Narkatiaganj, West-
Champaran

Agreement Value - Rs. 1,64,30,136.00

Date of work order:- 13/12/2021

Date of Completion:- 12/12/2022

Continuation

Attested
Aush
26/12/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			D.	
	No.	L.	B.		
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of reference					
marking bench mark — T/S					
From TMB PNO —					
				Qty = 1.96 km	
				@ Rs. 5530.40/km	
				= Rs. 10840.00	

Item No- 2/2				
Construction of reference				
From TMB PNO —				
			Qty = 1.96 km	
			@ Rs. 2896.72/km	
			= Rs. 5678.00	

Item No- 3/3				
Cleaning and grubbing				
Road land — T/S				
From TMB PNO —				
			Qty = 0.59 H	
			@ Rs. 53879.84/H	
			= Rs. 31789.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of work
	No.	I.	II.	
Item No. 1/4				
Construction of subgrade				
Form TMB PNO				
				Qty = 2860.840
				@ Rs. 131.02/m ³
				= Rs. 3748.16/-
Item No. 5/7				
Room cutting				
Form TMB PNO				

				Qty = 46.12m ³
				@ Rs. 75.41/m ³
				= Rs. 3488.00

Item No. 6/9				
Construction of granular sub base				
Form TMB PNO				

				Qty = 967.95m ³
				@ Rs. 3052.51/m ³
				= 2954677.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/10					
Providing, laying & spreading and					
Room T.M.B. P.M.O.					
					Qty = 341.32 m
					@ Rs. 3664.00/m
					= 1252062.00
Item No - 8/23					
Prov. & fixing typical information					
Room T.M.B. P.M.O.					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ Rs. 73106.66/No
					= 146213.32

					Rs. 4833511.00
Add for GST @ 12%					Rs. 580021.00
Add for L.C.E.S 1%					Rs. 48335.00
					Rs. 5461321.00
Less for below @ 0.01% (L.C.E.S)					546.00
					Say Rs. 5461321.00

John
15-02-2022
J.E.

Attested
Aush
26/2/22